/

D

FLANDERS

West-Vlaanderen
Knokke-Heist
Knokke
/& Race Start
Westkapelle
Ramskapelle
Brugge
Dudzele
B Junction Dudzele
A Tissot Timing Point 1
Brugge
/& Finish Men
/& Race Start Women
Sint-Kruis
Damme
Damme
Oostkerke
Brugge
Dudzele
B Junction Dudzele
M Tissot Timing Point 2
Brugge
Finish

km +

0.0
4.2
8.9

10.4
13.9
14.0
171
225
225
25.9

29.0
31.9

33.2
36.0
36.1
39.2
44.6

km -

44.6
40.4
35.7

34.2
30.7
30.6
275
221
221
18.7

15.6
12.7

11.4
8.6
815
5.4
0.0

First*

55
km/h

13:47
13:52
13:57

13:58
14:02
14:02
14:06
14:12
14:12
14:16

14:20
14:24

14:25
14:28
14:29
14:33
14:40

22 September 2021
World Road Championships / TT

Mixed Relay

Timetable

Last

55
km/h

15:52
15:57
16:02

16:03
16:07
16:07
16:11
16:17
16:17
16:21

16:25
16:29

16:30
16:33
16:34
16:38
16:45

*Subject to change, depending on the number of

entries

Versie: 08/08/2021





